
IPA'S

WHEAT BEERS

DRAFT
B O T T L E S  &

G O O D  F O O D ,  C O L D  B E E R ,  G R E A T  C O M P A N Y

OPENING
HOURS

Mon - Fri 11:30am
Sat & Sun 11:00am

SCHANKS
SPORTS
GRILL

SCHANKS SPORTS GRILL

EST 1993

LAGERS

ALES

S E A S O N A L S

PREMIUM DRAFT

DOMESTIC DRAFT

SCHANKS LAGER                      $7.62
Calgary, Alberta 5%
RAILYARD LAGER                    $7.62
Calgary, Alberta 5%
ISLAND LAGER                          $8.57
Granville Island, 5%
COORS BANQUET                    $8.57     
Molson Brewing, 5%
BIG HOODOO                            $8.57
Wild Rose, Calgary 4.8%
CYPRUS HONEY LAGER             $8.57
Granville Island 4.7%

PBR                                                
CANADIAN                                 
COORS LIGHT
PILSNER                                                                       
MILLER LITE                      

Hosting an event? We've got a package for that!
Get in touch with us & book your party at Schanks!

(403) 253-7300 - hello@schanks.com
9627 MacLeod Trail S, Calgary

www.schanks.com

WRASPBERRY ALE                       
Wild Rose, Calgary 4.5%                  
ENGLISH BAY PALE ALE
Granville Island, 5%
RED TROLLY AMBER
Marda Loop 5.2%

CASABLANCA BLONDE
MADRI EXCEPCIONAL
RAILYARD NITRO STOUT
STRONGBOW CIDER           
                  

DOMESTIC BOTTLES

CANADIAN                          
COORS LIGHT                    
PILSNER                                
MOOSEHEAD                      
KOKANEE                             
BUDWEISER                         
BUD LIGHT                          
BLUE                                      

BARRACKS BROWN                $8.57
Wild Rose, Calgary 5%
HORNS IN THE HAZE IPA     $8.57                              
Wild Rose, Calgary 6%                       
BIG JUICE NEIPA                       $8.57
Marda Loop, Calgary 5.8%
FALSE CREEK PEACH SOUR   $8.57
Granville Island 5%
SHE’S ALL THAT                            $8.57
Blackberry Porter, Marda Loop 5.4%
MOUNTAIN BERRY SOUR          $8.57
Marda Loop, Calgary 4.7%

VELVET FOG                                
Wild Rose, Calgary 4.5%
BLUE MOON                         
Molson Brewing, 5.4%

WILD ROSE IPA                        $8.57
Wild Rose, Calgary 6%
KITSILANO JUICY IPA            $8.57
Granville Island, 5.5%
BUBBLE STASH                         $8.57
Hop Valley, 6.2%
RAILYARD IPA                         $8.57
Calgary, 6%
WESTCOAST IPA                     $8.57
Granville Island 5%

PREMIUM BOTTLES &
COOLERS
HEINEKEN                                   
SOL                                     
MGD                                              
DAURA GLUTEN FREE                            
PBR STRONG ICED TEA
PBR STRONG LEMONADE
SIMPLY SPIKED PEACH                           
VIZZY CREAM POP  
(RASPBERRY, ORANGE OR
STRAWBERRY)    
TEMPL NON-ALC                       $5.95

$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.57

$8.57

$8.57

$8.57

$8.57

$8.57

$8.57
$8.57
$9.76
$10.24

$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90

$7.86
$6.75
$7.86
$7.86
$7.86
$7.86
$7.86
$6.75
$6.75

Seasonal Drinks

Vodka Spritzer
Taynton Bay vodka, soda, cranberry
juice, simple syrup & fresh berries

Mojito
White rum, soda, simple syrup,
fresh lime & mint leaves

Ragin Cajun Caesar
Blackening spice seasoned rim,
pickled vodka, clamato, celery stick,
pickled bean & a blackened prawn!

Midnight Lemonade
Taynton Midnight Gin, Soda &
Lemonade

Gin Aloha 
Gin, pineapple juice, fresh lime &
sweet orange bitters

Midnight Crantini
Midnight Gin, triple sec, simple
syrup & cranberry juice shaken &
served with a sugared rim

Tropical Rum Punch   
Taynton Bay Steamwheel rum,
pineapple, orange & lime juice
with a dash of grenadine! 

7.38

8.57
9.29

8.57

7.387.38 8.57

Sunset Lemonade  8.57
Taynton Bay Sunset Gin, Soda &
Lemonade!

Vizzy Cream Pop 6.75
Our newest seltzers! Choice of
raspberry, orange or strawberry!

473ml



VODKA

WHISKY

DRINKS
G O O D  F O O D ,  C O L D  B E E R ,  G R E A T  C O M P A N Y

OPENING
HOURS

Mon-Fri 11:30am
Sat & Sun 11:00am

SCHANKS
SPORTS
GRILL

SCHANKS SPORTS
GRILL

EST 1993

SCOTCH 

RUM

G I N

WHITE WINE

TAYNTON BAY
COCKTAILS

TEQUILA

CHIVAS REGAL                        
MONKEY SHOULDER              
GLENFIDDICH                           
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK    
OBAN                                           
TALISKER                                 
ABERLOUR                                 

CAZADORES                                   
JOSE CUERVO GOLD                    
PATRON SILVER                            
PATRON REPASADO                    
PATRON ANEJO                             

Hosting an event? We've got a package for that!
Get in touch with us & book your party at Schanks!

(403) 253-7300 - hello@schanks.com
9627 MacLeod Trail S, Calgary www.schanks.com

TAYNTON BAY   
TAYNTON BAY RASPBERRY      
BURWOOD                                       
TITO'S HANDMADE                       
SMIRNOFF                                     
GREY GOOSE               
EAU CLAIRE 3 POINT                     

TURMERIC BOURBON SOUR
GIN ALOHA    
SEX ON THE BEACH                  
#GETPICKLED CAESAR       
MIDNIGHT LEMONADE 
SUNSET LEMONADE   

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
SCHANKS CAESAR                
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA     
CANDY APPLE                         
BLUE HAWAIIAN                    
VODKA PARALYZER             
TEQUILA SUNRISE                 
RAGIN CAJUN CAESAR        

TAYNTON BAY
BOMBAY                                                      
AVIATION  
TAYNTON BAY MIDNIGHT 
TAYNTON BAY SUNSET                                    

6oz     9oz      BTL
BARONE MONTALTO CAB SAUV
Italy                            $7.86    $10.95      -
DONA LOS CARDOS MALBEC
Argentina                   $9.05   $11.90   $33.33
FONTELLA CHIANTI
Italy                             $9.05   $11.90   $33.33
CIGAR BOX PINOT NOIR
Chile                           $10.00  $13.10    $38.33
CARMEN GRAN RESERVA MERLOT
Chile                            $11.90   $15.95  $45.48
3 FINGER JACK CAB SAUV
California                    $12.86   $17.14  $50.95

CROWN ROYAL APPLE           
CANADIAN CLUB                      
JAMESONS                                   
GIBSON'S                                      
BEARFACE 7 YEAR                    
KNOB CREEK                              
MAKERS MARK                          

SAILOR JERRY'S SPICED             
BACARDI SPICED                          
APPLETONS                                    
KRACKEN     
TAYNTON BAY STEAMWHEEL                                   

SHOOTERS
JAGERMEISTER                      $6.90
SOUR JACK                              $6.90
APPLE PIE                                 $6.90
PORN STAR                             $6.90
LIQUID COCAINE                  $6.90
BURT REYNOLDS                   $6.90

RED WINE ROSE & BUBBLY6oz     9oz    BTL
6oz    9oz    BTL

MEZZACORONA PINOT GRIGIO
Italy                                $7.86    $10.95    -
DR. LOOSEN RIESLING
Germany                       $11.90    $15.95   $45.48
SANTA RITA 120 SAUV BLANC
Chile                             $11.90     $15.95   $45.48
HUGEL GENTIL BLEND
France                          $11.90     $15.95   $45.48
NOBLE VINES CHARDONNAY
California                   $11.90      $15.95   $45.48
KIM CRAWFORD SAUV BLANC
New Zealand               $12.86     $17.14  $50.95

SABLES D’AZUR ROSE
France                     $11.91   $15.95    $45.48       
VILLA MARCHESI PROSECCO
Italy                             -           -        $42.38

$7.38
$7.38
$7.38
$7.38
$7.38
$7.38
$9.29

$6.90
$7.86
$8.57
$9.76
$10.95

$7.86
$8.33
$8.57
$8.57
$8.57

$7.86
$7.86
$7.86
$8.57
$8.57

$7.86
$7.86
$7.86
$8.33
$8.57
$8.57
$8.57

$7.86
$8.57
$9.76
$9.76
$12.14
$12.14
$12.14

$7.38
$8.33
$8.33
$8.33
$8.57
$8.57

$7.86
$7.86
$7.86
$8.33
$8.33
$8.57
$8.57

All liquor & cocktail pricing is based on 
standard 1oz pour


