



BOTTLES &

DRAFT

OPENING HOURS

Mon - Fri 11:30am
Sat & Sun 11:00am

GOOD FOOD, COLD BEER, GREAT COMPANY

LAGERS

SCHANKS LAGER	\$7.62
Calgary, Alberta 5%	
RAILYARD LAGER	\$7.62
Calgary, Alberta 5%	
ISLAND LAGER	\$8.57
Granville Island, 5%	
COORS BANQUET	\$8.57
Molson Brewing, 5%	
BIG HOODOO	\$8.57
Wild Rose, Calgary 4.8%	
CYPRUS HONEY LAGER	\$8.57
Granville Island 4.7%	

ALES

WRASPBERRY ALE	\$8.57
Wild Rose, Calgary 4.5%	
ENGLISH BAY PALE ALE	\$8.57
Granville Island, 5%	
RED TROLLY AMBER	\$8.57
Marda Loop 5.2%	



DOMESTIC DRAFT

PBR	\$8.10
CANADIAN	\$8.10
COORS LIGHT	\$8.10
PILSNER	\$8.10
MILLER LITE	\$8.57

IPA'S

WILD ROSE IPA	\$8.57
Wild Rose, Calgary 6%	
KITSILANO JUICY IPA	\$8.57
Granville Island, 5.5%	
BUBBLE STASH	\$8.57
Hop Valley, 6.2%	
RAILYARD IPA	\$8.57
Calgary, 6%	
WESTCOAST IPA	\$8.57
Granville Island 5%	



WHEAT BEERS

VELVET FOG	\$8.57
Wild Rose, Calgary 4.5%	
BLUE MOON	\$8.57
Molson Brewing, 5.4%	

SEASONALS

BARRACKS BROWN	\$8.57
Wild Rose, Calgary 5%	
HORNS IN THE HAZE IPA	\$8.57
Wild Rose, Calgary 6%	
BIG JUICE NEIPA	\$8.57
Marda Loop, Calgary 5.8%	
FALSE CREEK PEACH SOUR	\$8.57
Granville Island 5%	
SHE'S ALL THAT	\$8.57
Blackberry Porter, Marda Loop 5.4%	
MOUNTAIN BERRY SOUR	\$8.57
Marda Loop, Calgary 4.7%	

PREMIUM DRAFT

CASABLANCA BLONDE	\$8.57
MADRI EXCEPCIONAL	\$8.57
RAILYARD NITRO STOUT	\$9.76
STRONGBOW CIDER	\$10.24



DOMESTIC BOTTLES

CANADIAN	\$6.90
COORS LIGHT	\$6.90
PILSNER	\$6.90
MOOSEHEAD	\$6.90
KOKANEE	\$6.90
BUDWEISER	\$6.90
BUD LIGHT	\$6.90
BLUE	\$6.90

PREMIUM BOTTLES & COOLERS

HEINEKEN	\$7.86
SOL 473ml	\$6.75
MGD	\$7.86
DAURA GLUTEN FREE	\$7.86
PBR STRONG ICED TEA	\$7.86
PBR STRONG LEMONADE	\$7.86
SIMPLY SPIKED PEACH	\$7.86
VIZZY CREAM POP	\$6.75
(RASPBERRY, ORANGE OR STRAWBERRY)	\$6.75
TEMPL NON-ALC	\$5.95

Seasonal Drinks

Mojito	7.38	Midnight Lemonade	8.57	Sunset Lemonade	8.57
White rum, soda, simple syrup, fresh lime & mint leaves		Taynton Midnight Gin, Soda & Lemonade		Taynton Bay Sunset Gin, Soda & Lemonade!	
Vodka Spritzer	7.38	Gin Aloha	7.38	Tropical Rum Punch	8.57
Taynton Bay vodka, soda, cranberry juice, simple syrup & fresh berries		Gin, pineapple juice, fresh lime & sweet orange bitters		Taynton Bay Steamwheel rum, pineapple, orange & lime juice with a dash of grenadine!	
Vizzy Cream Pop	6.75	Midnight Crantini	8.57	Ragin Cajun Caesar	9.29
Our newest seltzers! Choice of raspberry, orange or strawberry!		Midnight Gin, triple sec, simple syrup & cranberry juice shaken & served with a sugared rim		Blackening spice seasoned rim, pickled vodka, clamato, celery stick, pickled bean & a blackened prawn!	

Hosting an event? We've got a package for that!
Get in touch with us & book your party at Schanks!





DRINKS

OPENING HOURS

Mon-Fri 11:30am
Sat & Sun 11:00am

GOOD FOOD, COLD BEER, GREAT COMPANY

SCOTCH

CHIVAS REGAL	\$7.86
MONKEY SHOULDER	\$8.57
GLENFIDDICH	\$9.76
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	\$9.76
OBAN	\$12.14
TALISKER	\$12.14
ABERLOUR	\$12.14

WHISKY

CROWN ROYAL APPLE	\$7.86
CANADIAN CLUB	\$7.86
JAMESONS	\$7.86
GIBSON'S	\$8.33
BEARFACE 7 YEAR	\$8.57
KNOB CREEK	\$8.57
MAKERS MARK	\$8.57



RUM

SAILOR JERRY'S SPICED	\$7.86
BACARDI SPICED	\$7.86
APPLETONS	\$7.86
KRACKEN	\$8.57
TAYNTON BAY STEAMWHEEL	\$8.57

All liquor & cocktail pricing is based on standard 1oz pour

WHITE WINE

	6oz	9oz	BTL
MEZZACORONA PINOT GRIGIO			
Italy	\$7.86	\$10.95	-
DR. LOOSEN RIESLING			
Germany	\$11.90	\$15.95	\$45.48
SANTA RITA 120 SAUV BLANC			
Chile	\$11.90	\$15.95	\$45.48
HUGEL GENTIL BLEND			
France	\$11.90	\$15.95	\$45.48
NOBLE VINES CHARDONNAY			
California	\$11.90	\$15.95	\$45.48
KIM CRAWFORD SAUV BLANC			
New Zealand	\$12.86	\$17.14	\$50.95

VODKA

TAYNTON BAY	\$7.86
TAYNTON BAY RASPBERRY	\$7.86
BURWOOD	\$7.86
TITO'S HANDMADE	\$8.33
SMIRNOFF	\$8.33
GREY GOOSE	\$8.57
EAU CLAIRE 3 POINT	\$8.57



GIN

TAYNTON BAY	\$7.86
BOMBAY	\$8.33
AVIATION	\$8.57
TAYNTON BAY MIDNIGHT	\$8.57
TAYNTON BAY SUNSET	\$8.57

TEQUILA

CAZADORES	\$6.90
JOSE CUERVO GOLD	\$7.86
PATRON SILVER	\$8.57
PATRON REPASADO	\$9.76
PATRON ANEJO	\$10.95



RED WINE

	6oz	9oz	BTL
BARONE MONTALTO CAB SAUV			
Italy	\$7.86	\$10.95	-
DONA LOS CARDOS MALBEC			
Argentina	\$9.05	\$11.90	\$33.33
FONTELLA CHIANTI			
Italy	\$9.05	\$11.90	\$33.33
CIGAR BOX PINOT NOIR			
Chile	\$10.00	\$13.10	\$38.33
CARMEN GRAN RESERVA MERLOT			
Chile	\$11.90	\$15.95	\$45.48
3 FINGER JACK CAB SAUV			
California	\$12.86	\$17.14	\$50.95

TAYNTON BAY COCKTAILS

TURMERIC BOURBON SOUR	\$7.38
GIN ALOHA	\$8.33
SEX ON THE BEACH	\$8.33
#GETPICKLED CAESAR	\$8.33
MIDNIGHT LEMONADE	\$8.57
SUNSET LEMONADE	\$8.57



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

SCHANKS CAESAR	\$7.38
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	\$7.38
CANDY APPLE	\$7.38
BLUE HAWAIIAN	\$7.38
VODKA PARALYZER	\$7.38
TEQUILA SUNRISE	\$7.38
RAGIN CAJUN CAESAR	\$9.29

SHOOTERS

JAGERMEISTER	\$6.90
SOUR JACK	\$6.90
APPLE PIE	\$6.90
PORN STAR	\$6.90
LIQUID COCAINE	\$6.90
BURT REYNOLDS	\$6.90

ROSE & BUBBLY

	6oz	9oz	BTL
SABLES D'AZUR ROSE			
France	\$11.91	\$15.95	\$45.48
VILLA MARCHESI PROSECCO			
Italy	-	-	\$42.38

